

Conco
10 Desta Dr West
Midland, Texas 79705

Warren #116
Lea County, NM

Sec 28 T 20 S. R 38 E Unit Ltr 'D'
660/N 9 610/W 30-025-32520

294	2.94	1/4	0.44	1.29	1.29
615	3.21	1/4	0.44	1.40	2.69
1036	4.21	1/4	0.44	1.84	4.53
1500	4.64	1	1.75	8.12	12.65
2000	5.00	1/4	0.44	2.19	14.84
2500	5.00	1	1.75	8.75	23.59
2985	4.85	1 1/4	2.19	10.61	34.20
3483	4.98	1	1.75	8.72	42.91
3979	4.96	1/4	0.44	2.17	45.08
4480	5.01	1	1.75	8.77	53.85
4980	5.00	1	1.75	8.75	62.60
5480	5.00	1/4	0.44	2.19	64.79
5979	4.99	3/4	1.31	6.55	71.34
6475	4.96	3/4	1.31	6.51	77.85
7000	5.25	2 1/4	3.94	20.67	98.52


James L. Brazeal - President

STATE OF TEXAS }
COUNTY OF COLLIN }

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 25th day of Jan, 1995 by James L. Brazeal as President of BRAZEAL, INC. d/b/a CapStar Drilling




Paula Carlisle - Notary Public